

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11209/2020

Chandrawati Trust

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Director, Technical Education

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. CL Saini, AAG with Ms. Pinki Saini,

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

03/03/2023

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

N.Gandhi/73