

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11209/2020

Chandrawati Trust

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Director, Technical Education

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rishab Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

Pleadings are completed in the matter.

List the matter in the second week of July, 2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J